BREAKER SERIES
BREAKER SERIES, UL LISTED, DOCKING STATION 1200 – 2000 AMP
Part Number Rating SCCR Rating Technical Data Enclosure
Option Dimensions
TBQCB(X)12-LPMS(XXX)
TBQCB(X)12-LPSS(XXX)** 1200
100 kA RMS
600 VAC Max

BLK RED BLU
WHT BLUGRN BLK RED BLU
PART NUMBER BUILDER
Series Camlock
Type Amperage - Enclosure Option Voltage
TBQCB Breaker M Male 12 1200A LPMS Large Pad Mount
Mild Steel
208 208Y/120V
F Female 16 1600A LPSS Large Pad Mount
Stainless Steel
240 240/120V
20 2000A 480 480Y/277V
600 600Y/347V
1
2
Standard Components
A Trapped Cable Door
B Bottom Conduit Access Point
with Removable Panel
C Remote Start/Stop Terminals &
GFCI 20 Amp Receptacle
D1 30 Amp Twist Lock
D2 50 Amp Twist Lock
E Large Pad Mount:
Approx. Pad Dimensions (50”W x 52”D)
F Plated Copper Bus Bar
G Series 16, 400 Amp, 600 VAC, Single Pole
Camlock Receptacle
H Pad Lockable Handle
I (2X) Utility Side Door Secured with
Penta Bolts & (2X) Pad Lock Provisions
J Eye Lifting Hooks
K Pad Lockable Hex SWS w/Pin
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
RONK offers a wide range of tap box accessories designed for “field assembled” installation.